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43955659
POLLED

GALLAGHER FARMS

WF MISS TUESDAY 327F

GF 20M SABINE 5018 (P42670512)

ALLERT CATTLE RANCH

KCF BENNETT 2107 B241 {CHB,HYF,IEF} (P43500945)

RST 0124 TIMES A WASTIN 2107 {SOD,CHB,DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} (P43290227)
RST TIMES A WASTIN 0124 {SOD,DLF,HYF,IEF} (43123163)

RST MS P20 PROGRESS 9007 {DOD,DLF,HYF,IEF} (P43037286)

KCF MISS X51 Z230 {DLF,HYF,IEF} (P43282628)
KCF MISS PROFICIENT X155 {DLF,HYF,IEF} (P43081588)

GF 6087 DEDE 71D (P43712889)

BR 786 SOONER 6087 ET {DLF,HYF,IEF} (P42743779)
DM BR SOONER {CHB,DLF,HYF,IEF} (P42537322)

HH MISS ADV 786G 1ET (40007389)

KCL 62J SUPER SONIC 20M (P42306137)

GF RHIANNON G95L (P42406766)

COWSEX:NAME:
CALVED: LE: REGISTRY NUMBER:

ANIMAL
PERFORMANCE

Yr. Scr. Cir. (cm)

Daughters Calves Ratio

36.2

Daughters
25 101.2

TATTOO RE: WF

+0.19
(.03)
+0.36
(.31)
+0.02
(.03)

327F
BREEDER: OWNER(S):

ANIMAL

SIRE

DAM

NUMBER AVERAGES

+1.2
(.13)
+8.3
(.37)
-5.5
(.12)

+3.2
(.22)
+0.4
(.73)
+6.0
(.33)

+61
(.19)

+98
(.18)

+67
(.60)

+108
(.57)

+56
(.25)

+89
(.22)

+1.6
(.12)

+0.7
(.13)

+0.021
(.03)

+0.54
(.03)

+4.7
(.37)

+0.6
(.44)

+0.041
(.32)

+0.58
(.29)

-1.4
(.12)

+0.8
(.10)

-0.009
(.03)

+0.49
(.03)

+22
(.13)

+52
(-)

+26
(.36)

+59
(-)

+18
(.16)

+46
(-)

HPS:

89.0
98.0

Fat Depth (%)
Ribeye Area (%)

IMF (%)

KCF BENNETT REVOLUTION X51 {SOD,CHB,DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF} (P43081556)

SECRETARY, AMERICAN HEREFORD ASSOCIATION

Sire:

Dam:

PERFORMANCE AS OF:

SIRE
PERFORMANCE NUMBER AVERAGES DAM

PERFORMANCE NUMBER AVERAGES

+$393
(-)

+$464
(-)

+$322
(-)

BII$
+$477

(-)
+$568

(-)
+$385

(-)

CHB$
+$125

(-)
+$138

(-)
+$113

(-)

MARB
EPD

SC
EPD

MCE
EPD

MG
EPD

FAT
EPD

REA
EPD

MM
EPD

BW
EPD

CE
EPD

WW
EPD

YW
EPD

BMI$DMI
EPD

SCF
EPD

MCW
EPD

UDDR
EPD

TEAT
EPD

CW
EPD

+0.4
(.07)
+0.7
(.18)
+0.0
(.09)

+18.8
(.13)
+23.4
(.36)
+14.1
(.16)

+84
(.12)
+74
(.37)
+95
(.12)

+1.10
(.19)
+1.00
(.64)
+1.20
(.23)

+1.20
(.19)
+1.10
(.64)
+1.20
(.23)

+71
(.03)
+74
(.30)
+69
(.03)

47

PROGENY PROGENY PROGENY

EPD
VALUES

AMERICAN HEREFORD ASSOCIATION
PERFORMANCE PEDIGREE

11500 N Ambassador Drive, Suite 410, Kansas City, Missouri 64153

Aug 20, 2023

Mar 27, 2018

Animal: WF MISS TUESDAY 327F (P43955659)

Birth Wt. (%) 97.0 157 115.0
Weaning Wt. (%) 103.0 125 110.0
Yearling Wt. (%) 108.0 6

Yearling Ht. (Frame) 5.7

DaughtersCalves Ratio RatioCalves
111.0

https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/MemberSearch/MemberDetailView?key=cSem7qmw/6M5M0zZ9HW78w%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=cxam%2Bch25udBxduVsbBiWA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/MemberSearch/MemberDetailView?key=3tx1uvC0u2uwkVQSsbTyKQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=TlBkwRCx7piItCYjifQV0Q%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=2PY3qDn4HKaPPiy6ScQCnw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=WG9vYU/u9uN9wPi4ZzdbyA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=eYpweL/hcnSbCJYMFwi6Wg%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=bD0436SXpdU5G%2BMR0j5fuQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=2eAVyhXsfQQkAA/e2LrTZg%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=5dk5kM1IPBwW6R9X13o7qA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=zpxDTHH1l7kuhIzwgYTypg%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=VlFn2dmiOLYDdVV/azU3aA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=0AjwJJIaZibdtaPjO8y2aw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=nW85%2BBYO/QDtlRf08a1%2B7A%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=HF4khwBBNLiL%2BU0tI8iOHA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=OGpcoQcN61Q1onFNcTHekQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=3br/BiHaPj3ZFVmDrs3WQQ%3D%3D

